





SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

SECBuilding, EDSA, Greenhills, Mandaluyong City, Metro Manila, Philippines Tel:(632)726-0931 to 39 Fax:(632)725-5293 Email: mis@sec.gov.ph

Barcode Page

The following document has been received:

Receiving Officer/Encoder : Buen Jose Mose - COS

Receiving Branch

: SEC Head Office

Receipt Date and Time: June 14, 2017 03:24:50 PM

Received From

: Head Office

Company Representative

Doc Source

Company Information

SEC Registration No.

0000024986

Company Name

JACKSTONES INC.

Industry Classification

Company Type

Stock Corporation

Document Information

Document ID

106142017003919

Document Type

Statement of Changes in the Beneficial Ownership

Document Code

23B

Period Covered

June 09, 2017

No. of Days Late

0

Department

CFD

Remarks

REPORTING PERSON:

TANENGILAN MAXIMILLIAN SO

COVER SHEET

																				2	4	9	8	6
J	Α	С	K	S	T	0	N	E	S	,		I	N	С			F	0	R	M	Е	R	L	Υ
N	E	X	Т	s	Т	Α	G	E	,		1	N	С	•						Ι			Τ	
				·	1				<u> </u>	l	1	<u> </u>	· · · ·		<u> </u>	T	I	 I	I	Т	\	1 1	<u></u>	لــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ
																ļ	L	L		ļ	<u> </u>	i	J	.]j
									(Cor	npai	ny's F	ull N	lame	∌)									
5	9	3		Α	N	Т	0	N	I	()) F	₹	<u> </u>	V	E							
В	Α	G	U	М	В	Α	Υ	Α	Ν		Т	Α	G	U	1	G				1				
С	1	Т	Υ		1			Τ	1															
]]		1		<u> </u>		7		<u> </u>				<u></u>					
(Business Address: No. Street City / Town / Province)																								
ANTHONY B. PERALTA													817	-308	<u>.</u> :1									
Contact Person										,i				<u>L</u>	(Comp	any		epho		lum	ber		
Month Day Fiscal Year									Form Type								Month Day Annual Meeting							
riscal i cal												7												
									SEC FORM 23-B															
Dep	t. Re	quiri	ng th	nis D	OC.											,	4me	nded	l Arti	icles	Nun	nber	/ Se	ction
												Do	mad	ic					Foreign					
Total No. of Stockholders										Domestic								Foreign						
						T	o be	acc	omi	olish	ed t	y SE	C Pe	ersoi	nel	Con	cem	 ed		·				
												•												
		1																_						
File Number									LCU															
	T		Τ-	T	1		-	-		\neg														
Document I.D.											_				Cas	hier								
				ST	AN	1PS																		
ļ																								
	- m a -	I	ا ماد	ico b	ack i	nk fo	reco	nnin	a nu	nne	es													

SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Metro Manila, Philippines

FORM 23-B

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES Filed pursuant to Section 23 of the Securities Regulation Code

REVISED

Check box if no longer subject

to filing requirement

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person	2. Issuer Name and Trading Symbol		7. Relationship of Reporting Person to Issuer (Check all applicable)	
Tanenglian, Maximilian So	Jackstones, Inc. (JAS)			10% Owner
(Last) (First) (Middle)	3. Tax Identification Number	 Statement for Month/Year 	X Officer	Other
			(give title below)	(specify below)
105 Dapitan St.	199-391-243	Jun-17	President	
(Street)	4. Otizenship	6. If Amendment, Date of Original (MonthYear)		
Quezon City, Metro Manila	Filipino			
(City) (Province) (Postal Code)		Table 1 - Equity S	Table 1 - Foulty Securities Repellolally Owned	

Common Shares June 9, 2017 Amount (A) or (D) o 3.67 Price 0.99% 1,675,589

Class of Equity Security

Month/Day/Year) Transaction

4. Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D)

Table 1 - Equity Securities Beneficially Owned

Owned at End of Month

Number of

Amount of Securities 4 Ownership Form:
ed at End of Month Urrect (U) or indirect (I)

Nature of Indirect Beneficial
 Ownership

with PCD/Broker

(Print or Type Responses)

If the change in beneficial ownership is 50% of the previous shareholdings or is equal to 5% of the outstanding capital stock of the issuer, provide the disclosure requirements set forth on page 3 of this form.

Reminder. Report on a separate line for each class of equity securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

- A person is directly or indirectly the beneficial owner of any equity security with respect to which he has or shares:

 (A) Voting power which includes the power to vote, or to direct the voting of, such security; and/or
 (B) Investment power which includes the power to dispose of, or to direct the disposition of, such security.

 (2) A person will be deemed to have an indirect beneficial interest in any equity security which is:

 (A) held by members of a person's immediate family sharing the same household.
 (B) held by a partnershy in which such person is a general partner;
 (C) held by a corporation of which such person is a controlling shareholder; or
 (D) subject to any contract, arrangement or understanding which gives such person voting power or investment power with respect to such security.

					N/A								1. Derivative Security
							-			Security	of Derivative	Exercise Price	12 Conversion or 3. Transaction
											(Month/Day/Yr)		- 1
							Amount					Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D)	4. Number of Derivative Securities
							(A) or (D)						
								Date Exercisable	,	(Month/Day/Year)	Expiration Date	Exercisable and	5. Date
							Date	Expiration					
							Title					Underlying Securities	6. Title and Amount of
						of Shares	Number	Amount or				ecurities	-1
											Security	Derivative	7. Price of 8. No. of
							Month	End of	Owned at	Beneficially	Securities	Derivative	8. No. of
							Indirect (I)	Q	Direct (D)				
										Ownership	Beneficial	of Indirect	10. Nature

Explanation of Responses:

Note: File three (3) copies of this form, one of which must be manually signed.

Attach additional sheets if space provided is insufficient

Date

DISCLOSURE REQUIREMENTS IN CASE OF MATERIAL CHANGES. IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP 50% INCREASE/DECREASE OR EQUIVALENT TO 5% OF THE OUTSTANDING CAPITAL STOCK OF ISSUER)

Item 1. Security and Issuer

Class of equity securties: Common shares

Issuer: Jackstones, Inc. - 593 Antonio Drive, Bagumbayan, Taguig City

Item 2. Identity and Background

If the person filing this Form is a corporation, partnership, syndicate or other group of persons, state its name, the province, country or other place of its organization, its provide the information specified in (a) through (f) of this Item with respect to such person(s). principal business, the address of its principal office and the information required by (d) and (e) of this Item. If the person filing this statement is a natural person,

- Name: Maximilian So Tanenglian
- Residence: 105 Dapitan St., Quezon City, Metro Manila
- Present principal occupation: Businessman
- Mr. Tanenglian, during the last five years, has not been party or involved in a criminal proceeding
- Mr. Tanenglian, during the last five years, has not been a party or involved in any civil proceeding of a judicial or administrative body of competent jurisdiction, domestic
- Citizenship: Fllipino

Item 3. Purpose of Transaction

Other than for investment purposes, there are no other plans or proposals which would result in:

- The acquisition by any person of additional securities of the issuer, or the disposition of securities of the issuer,
- Ö 'n An extraordinary corporate transaction, such as a merger, reorganization or liquidation, involving the issuer or any of its subsidiaries
- O A sale or transfer of a material amount of assets of the issuer or of any of its subsidiaries;
- Q. Any change in the present board of directors or management of the issuer, including any plans or proposals to change the number or term of directors or to fill any existing vacancies on the board;
- æ Any material change in the present capitalization or dividend policy of the issuer;
- Any other material change in the issuer's business or corporate structure;
- g. Changes in the issuer's charter, bylaws or instruments corresponding thereto or other actions which may impede the acquisition of control of the issuer by any person;
- h. Causing a class of securities of the issuer to be delisted from a securities exchange
- i. Any action similar to any of those enumerated above.

Item 4. Interest in Securities of the Issuer

- a. As of 09 June 2017, Mr. Maximilian So Tanenglian beneficially owns 1,675,589 shares of Jackstones, Inc. equivalent to 0.99% of the outstanding capital stock of the
- Ö Mr. Tanenglian has the sole power to vote or to direct the vote of the 1,675,589 common shares

Item 5. Contracts, Arrangements, Understandings or Relationships with Respect to Securities of the Issuer

Item 6. Material to be Filed as Exhibits

Not applicable.

(Signature of Reporting Person)

Ву:

MAXIMILIAN SO TANENGLIAN

(Name∕Title)